

Ex. Army Rampraveesh Tiwary House To PPGWSY
Dharampur To Khake.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(SC)

अमीर कम विमान कम प्रिंसिपल सुपर DIVISION

अमीर कम विमान कम प्रिंसिपल सुपर SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2874

21/1/2019 - 21/1/2019

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/Wall - Contingent paid From Mr. Arjun Rampureth Jirani land to P.M.H.P. Dha- rampur Kharka under Munsif for Baidhya & Jirani					
M/Jangly - Pas bhutan prasad Purvi Bazar land no. 1 Jamia pur old Sirkamahi					
Agreement No - 395BD/2022-23 Date of grant - 30.12.22 Date of comp - 29.9.23					
Item ① Div & laying pccn30 do-do-all Comp. 20m					
Qty —					
1x 30m x $\frac{3.70 + 3.10}{2}$ x 0.160m = 16.8					
1x 30m x $\frac{3.70 + 3.40}{2}$ x 0.160m = 17.0					
1x 30m x $\frac{3.40 + 3.60}{2}$ x 0.160m = 16.8					
1x 10m x $\frac{3.10 + 3.70}{2}$ x 0.160m = 5.0					
Total					55.60m
Ammar 24/12/23 S.B.					Siph 13/04/24 A.S.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) PIV & Fixing Working bench mark.					
TMB, page (8) Qty - 0.450					
@ R. 4015.40/KM =					180320
(2) PIV & Fixing Reference pillar.					
TMB, page (8) Qty - 0.450 KM.					
@ R. 1845.98/KM =					83120
(3) Site cleaning & grubbing.					
TMB, page (8) Qty - 0.09 Ha.					
@ R. 52970.33/Ha. =					476720
(4) Constn of Embankment.					
TMB, page (8)					
(a) Lead 100m. Qty - 89.35m ³					
@ R. 152.15 /m ³ =					1329020
(b) Lead 1000m. Qty - 29.77m ³					
@ R. 190.57 /m ³ =					567320
(5) Constn of W.B. HT (BT)					
TMB, page (8) Qty - 288.50m ³					
@ R. 2798.09/m ³ =					79325920
(6) PIV & Laying W.B.M. in BT portion.					
TMB, page (8) Qty - 78.44m ³					
@ R. 3404.13 /m ³ =					33510320

Continuation

Total R. 115473020

P.T.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Constn of W.B. (PCC)					
TMB, page (9)					
Qty —		24.937 m ³			
@ Rs. 2798		0.9/m ³ = Rs.			9723420
(8) P.V. & laying W.B.M. II					
(PCC) TMB, page (9)					
Qty —		26.06 m ³			
@ Rs. 3404		13/m ³ = Rs.			8871200
(9) Constn. of sub grade					
TMB, page (9)					
Qty —		1015.31 m ³			

@ Rs. 191.76/m³ = Rs. 1946960

(10) P.V. & laying PCC M30
TMB, page (11) Qty — 55.60 m³

@ Rs. 7456.96/m³ = Rs. 4146070

Total Rs. 19499790

Add 12% W.T — Rs. 2339970

Add 1% labour cess Rs. 194990

Add S.R. Rs. — (t) 372020

Total Rs. 22406750

11.74% / cess — Rs. (-) 2630550

Total Rs. 19776200

less provision bill Rs. 10948840

Total Rs. 8827360

Sumar
6/5/23
S.E.

10/05/20
S.E.

Material & continuation

(1) C. Sand — 20.24 m³

(11) S. Chips — 40.48 m³

Sumar
2/27/23
S.E.